Otoe County 4-H Companion Animal Entry Sheet

Due July 13, 2020
Exhibitor Name:
(please print)
Exhibitor’s Number: (office will fill this in)
4-H Age (As of January 1st)
Club Name: or Independent

Division Number Class Number

Class Description

Division 120 - Companion Animal Classes
G901. Cat Showmanship

G902. Cat

G903. Hamsters

G904. Guinea Pigs

Signature of person completing this form

G905.
G906.
G907.
G908.

Gerbils

Reptiles (Snake, Lizard, Turtles)
Amphibians (Frogs, Toads, Etc.)
Birds (Parakeets, Parrots, Etc.)

Phone Number

Animals must be checked in with the Superintendent.

Revised 6/2020

Date




