

## Otoe County 4-H Companion Animal Entry Sheet Due July 13, 2020

Exhibitor's Number	(please print)	(office will fill this in)		
4-H Age	(As of January 1st)			
Club Name:		or Independent		
Division Number	Class Number	Class Description		
		1		
Division 120 - Companior	n Animal Classes			
G901. Cat Showmanship		G905. Gerbils		
G902. Cat		G906. Reptiles (Snake, Lizard, Turtles	•	
G903. Hamsters		G907. Amphibians (Frogs, Toads, Etc.		
G904. Guinea Pigs		G908. Birds (Parakeets, Parrots, Etc.)		
re of person comp	oleting this form		_ Date	